2/25/2016

20 SPOT

BEST BET

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

A WODN PP

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$30.00

$30.00
$53.20

$53.20
$1.00

$1.00
$112.50
$20.00
$97.50
$12.50

$242.50

$346.70

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$128.00
$20.00
$58.50
$2.00

$208.50

$218.50

JJ

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$30.00

$30.00
$53.20

$53.20
$1.00

$1.00
($15.50)
$0.00
$39.00
$10.50

$34.00

$128.20

ntOfSales
577

577
8.65

8.65
15.34

15.34
0.29

0.29
32.45
577
28.12
361

69.95

100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.65

1.00

0.75

0.50
0.50
0.58
0.56

ightedAve
-0.15

0.06

0.15

0.00

0.16
0.03
0.16
0.02

0.44



