	<u>Wager Ty</u> 20 SPOT	mOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$20.00	<u>Winners</u> \$10.00	<u>Hold</u> \$10.00	ntOfSales 5.77	<u>tedReturn</u> -2.61	ightedAve -0.15
20 SPOT	Totals:	20	\$20.00 \$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	5.77 5.77	-2.01	-0.13
	BEST BET	3	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	8.65	0.65	0.06
BEST BET	Totals:		\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	8.65		
	PENNY	8	\$53.20	\$0.00	\$53.20	15.34	1.00	0.15
PENNY	Totals:		\$53.20	\$0.00	\$53.20	15.34		
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.29	0.75	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.29		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$112.50	\$128.00	(\$15.50)	32.45	0.50	0.16
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	5.77	0.50	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$97.50	\$58.50	\$39.00	28.12	0.58	0.16
	SPOTLITE	4	\$12.50	\$2.00	\$10.50	3.61	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$242.50	\$208.50	\$34.00	69.95		
Grand Totals			\$346.70	\$218.50	\$128.20	100.00		0.44